7110124, 3.26 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064

Vehicle Hastol‘y Report“‘

2006 MERCEDES-BENZ
R-CLASS R 500

VIN: 4JGCB75E66A006064 i indi
2 DOOR WAGON/SPORT . Potential odometer rollback indicated

UTILITY T -

5.0L V8 F DOHC 24V : :
GASOLINE Y 67 Service history records

ALL WHEEL DRIVE — —————— e _
- &&e 5 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

96 Detailed records available

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/10/24 at
2:26:02 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important 1o, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

[ENEY x| Additional History Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX ;
Total Loss g Nolssues | . Nolssues  _. Nolssues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported . * Reported
Structural Damage : = NO Issues = INO [SSUES = NO Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. _ " Reported . “ Reported ~ Reported
Alrbag Deployment ' - Nolssues - Nolssues _ No lssues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. - Reported ~ Reported Reported
- Odometer Check _. No Issues Potential TSOSE:;”
~ Potential odometer rollback indicated. . Indicated | Rollback !ndicated
Accuient/ Damage g Nolssues g No lIssues g Nolssues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported . Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recall | No Recalls No Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for Rgpo(?t(::d s Rgpo?t:ead S = Rgpo%ead S
any open recalls. - _
Basm Warranty Warranty Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired Expired

~ BackToTop
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 CORGEEX Title History

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064

CARFAX guarantees the information in this

section

Damage Brands

Owners 1-3

Owner 4

Owner 5

;

Guaranteed .

Guaranteed |

Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hall | No No No

Lemon Problem Problem Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranieed : Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No | No No

Limits Problem Problem Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of

Maotor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

[HENNELY x| Ownership History Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5
The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2005 2013 2023
Type of owner See Details Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 8 mo. 9 yrs. 4 mo. 1yr. 6 mo,
! Owned in the following states/provinces See Details P er?r?é?ir\lf:'ni a Pennsylvania
. Estimated miles driven per year See Details - -
Last reported odometer reading 61,669 - | 143,465
- [EIGIEAN x| Detailed History
2 Owner1 Personal Lease
Purchased; 2005 Vehicle |
9,894 mi/yr
Date Mileage Source Comments
. 11/21/2005 Mercedes-Benz of Vehicle serviced
' Orlando - Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maitland, FL -Vehicle washed/detailed
407-621-6904
- 4.575.0
283 Verified Reviews
272 Customer Favorites
©12/08/2005 Florida Titled or registered as p.  ~ Back To Top

o

Motor Vehicle Dept. vehicle
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7/10/24, 3:26 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064
Roanoke, TX

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often
title a car in one state but register it to be driven

in another.
| 12/03/2005 81 Florida Odometer reading reported
Hl Motor Vehicle Dept.
| Brandon, FL
12/05/2005 Mercedes- Benz of Vehicle serviced
Orlando - Body electrical system checked
Maitland, FL
407-621 -6904
= 4.5/ 5.0

283 Verlﬁed Reviews
272 Customer Favorites

12/23/2005 Florida Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Title or registration issued
Brandon, FL - First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

- Loan or lien reported
-Vehzcle color noted as Sllver

03/13/2007 Florida Reglstratlon issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal lease
Brandon, FL vehicle

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehlcle color noted as Silver

03/ ‘I 4/2008 Florida Reglstrat:on |ssued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal lease
Brandon, FL vehicle

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehlcie color noted as Sllver

08/30/2008 20,254 Mercedes-Benz of Tampa % Veh:cle serwced

Tampa, FL -Engine checked
833-679-7809 - Electrical system checked
+ 4.5/5.0

6.46 Verified Reviews
510 Customer Favorites

10/24/2008 21,326 Mercedes-Benz of Tampa y Vehicle serviced
Tampa, FL % -0Qil and filter changed
833-679-7809
i 4.5/5.0
646 Verified Reviews
510 Customer Favorites

~ BackToTop
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064

02/09/2009 27,567 Mercedes-Benz of Tampa Vehicle serviced
Tampa, FL -Maintenance inspection completed
833-679-7809 -Tire(s) balanced
4 4.5/5.0 -One tire mounted
646 Verified Reviews ) —?‘ne tire ba[a&:cceid
P 510 Customer Favorites - Tire(s) mounte
03/16/2009 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Titled or registered as personal lease
Brandon, FL vehicle
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Silver
07/28/2009 34,879 Mercedes-Benz of Tampa Vehicle serviced
Tampa, FL - Brake fluid flushed/changed
833-679-7809 -Qil and filter changed
v 4.5/5.0
| : 646 Verified Reviews
! 510 Customer Favorites
12/24/2009 40,176 Mercedes-Benz of South Vehicle serviced
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700
i 4.4/5.0
1,633 Verified Reviews
Customer
1,698 Favorites
01/25/2010 Auto Auction Vehicle sold E
- 02/04/2010 Vehicle Importer Vehicle exported from Texas and
. imported to Ontario
- Vehicle declared to meet Canada g
_ Motor Vehicle Safety Standards
02/09/2010 Ontario Passed emissions inspection
| Inspection Station
St Catharines, ON
2 Owner2 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2010
Date Mileage Source Comments
03/10/2010 Ontaric Registration issued or renewed
Ministry of -New owner reported

g Owner 3

Transportation

-Passed safety inspection
-Vehicle previously registered in Texas
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

L ~ Back To Top
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064

Purchased: 2010 6,530 mi/yr |
Date Mileage Source Comments
05/28/2070 41,058 Ontario Registration issued or renewed
Ministry of -New owner reported
Transportation -Registered as personal vehicle
Windsor, ON -Odometer reported as 66,076
; kilometers
1 07/23/2010 42,312  Overseas Motors Vehicle serviced
Mercedes-Benz And -Transrmission serviced
Smart Centre -Odometer reported as 68,095
2 Windsor, ON kilometers
i 519-254-0538
11/01/2010 44,004 Ontario Odometer reading reported
Ministry of -Odometer reported as 70,818
Transportation kilometers
Windsor, ON
11/17/2010 Ontario Registration issued or renewed
Ministry of - Registered as personal vehicle
Transportation
i Windsor, ON
- 12/23/2010 Overseas Motors }ﬁs Vehicle serviced
Mercedes-Benz And % -0il and filter changed
Smart Centre
Windsor, ON
519-254-0538
02/24/2011 44,977  Overseas Motors Vehicle serviced
Mercedes-Benz And -Odometer reported as 72,383
Smart Centre kilometers
Windsor, ON
519-254-0538
06/13/2011 46,6175 Overseas Motors }gg Vehicle serviced
Mercedes-Benz And #% -Odometer reported as 75,020
Smart Centre kilometers
Windsor, ON
519-254-0538
09/06/2011 Huron Automotive Svc %@ Vehicle serviced
Windsor, ON % -Two wheel alignment performed
519-255-7799
4 Customer Favorites
.~ 11/03/2011 49,088  Ontario Odometer reading reported
f Ministry of - Odometer reported as 78,999
Transportation kilometers
Windsor, ON
- - - A~ BackToTop
11/17/2011 Ontario Registration issued or rélee oo’
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; Ministry of
Transportation
Windsor, ON

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064

-Registered as personal vehicle

- 12/22/2011 Overseas Motors

’ Mercedes-Benz And
Smart Centre
Windsor, ON

219-254-0538

Vehicle serviced

519-250-4800

02/23/2012 49,931 0 &0 Auto Service Vehicle serviced
Windsor, ON - Power steering pump replaced
519-250-4800 -Odometer reported as 80,356

kilometers

03/27/2012 0 & 0 Auto Service Vehicle serviced
Windsor, ON -Door lock actuator(s) replaced
519-250-4800

10/23/2012 0 & O Auto Service Vehicle serviced
Windsor, ON - Steering/suspension checked

-Idler pulley replaced
- Power steering checked

. 11/28/2012 51,436  Overseas Motors

| Mercedes-Benz And

% Smart Centre
Windsor, ON
519-254-0538

| 01/29/2013 0 & 0 Auto Service
B Windsor, ON
519-250-4800

07/23/2013 61,669 0 & O Auto Service
Windsor, ON
519-250-4800

- 08/14/2013 Dealer Inventory
08/31/2013 Service Facility
Windsor, ON
¢ Qwner 4

Purchased: 2013

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reporied as 82,778
kilometers

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes serviced
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
-Odometer reported as 99,247
kilometers

Vehicle serviced

Personal Vehicle

Mileage Source

Date

09/04/2013 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation
London, ON

Comments

Registration issued or renewed

- New owner reported

https:/fwww.carfax.com/account/my-reports/?vin=&plate=&usState=&purchasedReportCount=4
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09/19/2013

11/04/2014 72,232  Euro Motorcars Devon,

Overseas Motors
Mercedes-Benz And
Smart Centre
Windsor, ON
519-254-0538

Inc.

Devon, PA
610-687-1500

“r 4.715.0

573 Verified Reviews

Customer
6,955 Favorites

- 04/27/2015 79,693

L 07/20/2015

02/12/2015 77,010

09/18/2015 85,052

09/29/2015

Mercedes-Benz of
Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-845-0012

v 4.8/35.0
732 Verified Reviews

Customer
? 2823 & orites

Mercedes-Benz of
Scotisdale
Scotisdale, AZ
480-845-0012

4 4.8/5.0

732 Verified Reviews

Custormer
2,823 Favorites

Forest City Dodge
London, ON
519-649-2121

v 4,9/5.0

9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Mercedes-Benz London
London, ON
888-557-6203

oo 4,7715.0
9 Verified Reviews
1 Customer Favorite

Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation
London, ON

Vehicle serviced

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 5§00: 4JGCB75E66A006064

-Safety inspection performed
-Emissions inspection performed

Vehicle serviced

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

- Drivability/performance checked

- Alignment performed

- Electrical system checked

- Qil and filter changed

- Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced
- Transmission serviced
- Transmission checked

Vehicle serviced

-Emissions inspection performed

Vehicle serviced
- 0il and filter changed

- Odometer reported as 136,878

kilometers

https:fiwww.carfax.com/account/my-reporis/?vin=&plate=&usState=&purchasedReportCount=4

Registration issued or renewed

~ Back To Top '
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7110/24, 3:26 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064

10/26/2015 86,009 Mercedes-Benz London

Vehicle serviced !

London, ON -Odometer reported as 138,418
888-557-6203 kilometers
i 4,7/5.0

9 Verified Reviews
1 Customer Favorite

11/18/2015 86,639 Mercedes-Benz London Vehicle serviced

lLondon, ON - - Tire repaired

888-557-6203 -One tire replaced

< 4.715.0 -Odometer reported as 139,432
kilometers

9 Verified Reviews
7 1 Customer Favorite

02/18/2016 88,159 Mercedes-Benz London Vehicle serviced
London, ON -Odometer reported as 141,878
888-557-6203 kilometers

9 Verified Reviews
1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

05/04/2076 90,214 Mercedes-Benz London

London, ON - Odometer reported as 145,185
888-557-6203 kilometers
= 4.7/5.0

9 Verified Reviews
1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

[ —

06/21/2016 90,877 Mercedes-Benz London
London, ON -Odometer reported as 146,252
888-557-6203 kilometers

v 4,775.0
9 Verified Reviews
1 Customer Favorite

. 08/31/2016 92,571 Mercedes-Benz London y Vehicle serviced

London, ON % -0Qil and filter changed
888-557-6203 -Odometer reported as 148,979
4o 4.775.0 kilometers

9 Verified Reviews
&7 1 Customer Favorite

11/04/2016 93,331 Mercedes-Benz London fy@ Vehicle serviced .

London, ON % -Odometer reported as 150,202
888-557-6203 kilometers

i 4.7/5.0

9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Back To Top
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7/10/24, 3:26 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064

11/15/2016 58,985 Mercedes-Benz London % Vehicle serviced

London, ON -Odometer reported as 94,927
888-557-6203 kilometers
7 4.7/5.0

o . POTENTIAL ODOMETER ROLEBACK
9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Faverite

There are signs of potential odometer rollback
here, 50 verify the mileage with the seller. | know
1 would.

01/13/2017 59,708 Mercedes-Benz London y Vehicle serviced

% London, ON ® .0Odometer reported as 96,091
888-557-6203 kilometers
i 4.7/5.0

9 Verified Reviews
=7 1 Customer Favorite

02/28/2017 60,125 Mercedes-Benz London Vehicle serviced

London, ON -Odometer reported as 96,762
888-557-6203 kilometers
< 4,7715.0

9 Verified Reviews
1 Customer Faverite

Mercedes-Benz L.ondon }@ Vehicle serviced
Londen, ON % -Odometer reported as 157,352
888-557-6203 kilometers

v 4.7/5.0

9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

04/06/2017 97,774

04/19/2017 98,661  Euro Motorcars Devon, y’ Vehicle serviced
: Inc. %

Devon, PA
610-687-1500

< 4,7 5.0

573 Verified Reviews
Customer
6,935 Favorites

04/22/2017 Mercedes-Benz London %2 Vehicle serviced
| London, ON 7%
888-557-6203
4 4.775.0
9 Verified Reviews
1 Customer Favaorite

05/09/2017 61,772 Mercedes-Benz London %, Vehicle serviced Back To Top -
London, ON 7% ~Frontwiperblades/reﬁ!lﬁ?A acklotop .
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064

I

Wynnewood, PA

F S

- 10/09/2017 103,965

10/10/2017 103,971

10/27/2017 104,100

1172272017

Inspection Station

Euro Motorcars Devon,
Inc.

Devon, PA
610-687-1500

573 Verified Reviews
Customer
6,955 Favorites

Euro Motorcars Devon,
Inc.

Devon, PA
610-687-1500

- 4.7 / 5.0

573 Verified Reviews
6,055 Custqmer
Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Fort

Washington

888-557-6203 - Tail light bulb(s) replaced
r 8.7/5.0 —Qdometer reported as 99,412
9 Verified Reviews kilometers
1 Customer Favorite POTENTIAL ODOMETER ROLLBACK
05/18/2017 Mercedes-Benz London Vehicle serviced
London, ON
888-557-6203
i 4.7/5.0
9 Verified Reviews
1 Customer Favorite
05/31/2017 62,752 Mercedes-Benz London Vehicle serviced
London, ON -Odometer reported as 100,990
888-557-6203 kilometers
< 4.7/5.0
0 Verified Reviews
T Customer Favorite
07/10/2017 63,128 Mercedes-Benz London Vehicle serviced
London, ON - Odometer reported as 101,595
888-557-6203 kilometers
8 Verified Reviews
1 Customer Favorite
09/21/2017 102,651 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Passed emissions inspection

% 2 Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

- il and filter changed

-Wiper(s) replaced

-Emissions inspection performed

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle serviced

%

£%

~ A BackToTop
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Fort Washington, PA

215-646-7700
4,321 Custqmer
Favorttes

1 1/22/201 7 104,235
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300
e 4,7 15.0
14 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

| 12/15/2017

Euro Motorcars Devon,
Inc.

Devon, PA
610-687-1500

s 4.715.0

573 Verified Reviews
Customer
6,955 Favorites

104,571

12/29/20'!7 '304 948

Inc.

Devon, PA
610-687-1500

T 4.7/75.0

573 Verified Reviews

Customer
6,955 Favorites

CS Cantiln Automotsve
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300
7 4.7/5.0
14 Verified Reviews

& 3 Customer Favorites

08/24/2018 111,127

08/24/201 8 1 11,204
1 1/06/201 8
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-13G0
s 4.7 15.0
14 Verified Reviews
3 Customer Favorites

01/30/2019 115,803
Conshohocken, PA
6170-834-1300

w 4,7 15.0
14 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

hitps:/fwww.carfax.com/account/my-reporis/?vin=&plate=&usState=&purchasedReportCount=4

C S Cantlin Automotlve

Euro Motorcars Devon

Inspectlon Sta’uon

CS Cantlm Automotlve

C S Cantlin Automotive

%

%

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064

Vehlcle servuced
-Brake fluid flushed/changed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle ser\nced

Vehicle serwced
-Light bulb(s) replaced

Vehlcle serwced

- Four wheel alignment performed

- Alignment performed

- Safety inspection performed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Control arm bushing(s) replaced

~Em|53|ons mspectlon performed

Passed emissions mspect:on

Veh;cle serv:ced
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

A Back ToTop
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for thts 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 5(}0 4JGCB?5E66A006064

03/21 /2019 116 650 C S Cantlin Automotive

Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

“r 4,7/5.0

14 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

@

Vehicle serviced

116,658 C S Cantlin Automotive
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300
iy 4.7/5.0
14 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

05/28/2019

Vehicle serviced

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wynnewood, PA

06/25/2019

Registration issued or renewed

02/19/2020

© 10/22/2020 129455 C S Cantlin Automotive

11/'!3/2019

10/18/2019 C S Cantlin Automotive

Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

14 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance
performed

- Safety inspection performed

- Fluids checked

-Power steering system serviced

- Rear brake pads replaced

-Front brake pads replaced

-Emissions inspection performed

TO/‘] 8/2019 123,552 Inspection Station

Passed emissions mspectlon

124,433 C S Cantlin Automotive
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300
wr 4.7/5.0
14 Verified Reviews

7 3 Customer Favorites

Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

14 Verified Reviews
Customer Favorites

10/27/2020 ’!29 451

Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

< 4.7 758.0
14 Verified Reviews

126,594 C S Cantlin Automotive

Inspec’clon S’catlon

%

Vehicle serwced
- Tire repaired
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Passed emissions IﬂSpECtIOI’I

Vehlcle serwced

-Recommended maintenance
performed

- Safety inspection performed

- Emissions inspection pr

~ Back To Top
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Customer Favorites

Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

wr 4.7/5.0
14 Verified Reviews
7 3 Customer Favorites

04/07/2021 131,610 C S Canilin Automotive

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 4JGCB75E66A006064

Vehicle serviced
-Engine idle checked

i

- 05/24/2021

Registration issued or renewed

14 Verified Reviews
Customer Favorites

_ Pennsylvania

; Motor Vehicle Dept.

Wynnewocd, PA

10/29/2021 C S Cantlin Automotive Vehicle serviced

E Conshohocken, PA - Safety inspection performed

610-834-1300 -Emissions inspection performed
7 47750

10/29/2021 137,573 Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

C S Cantlin Automotive
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

v 4.715.0
14 Verified Reviews

¥’ 3 Customer Favorites

 01/07/2022 138299

04/08/2022 139,330

Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

o 4.7715.0

14 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

C S Cantlin Automotive
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

i 477150
14 Verified Reviews
3 Customer Favorites

05/05/2022 139,602

C S Cantlin Automotive
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

- 4,715.0

14 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

05/19/2022 139,780

hitps:/fwww.carfax.com/account/my-reports/?vin=&plate=&usState=&purchasedReportCount=4

C S Cantlin Automotive

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
-Body water leak checked
-Sunroof drain hoses serviced

Vehicle serviced
- Qil and filter changed

%% Vehicle serviced
-Power steering system bled

~ ~ BackToTop =
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ R-CLASS R 500: 41GCB75E66A006064

06/30/2022 140,162

i

Euro Motorcars Devon,
Inc.

Devon, PA
610-687-1500

- 4.775.0

573 Verified Reviews
: Customer
P 6,955 Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/08/2022 140,653

Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/09/2022 140,655

C S Cantlin Automotive
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

14 Verified Reviews
3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

- Safety inspection performed

- Qil and filter changed
-Emissions inspection performed

|| 08/22/2022 140,765

C S Cantlin Automotive
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300

< 4.7/5.0

14 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wynnewood, PA

Vehicle serviced

Title issued or updated
- Duplicate title issued

2 Owner 5
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date

01/07/2023 143,465

Mileage

Source

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newtown Square, PA

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

CIESEENY x| Glossary

First Owner

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

- Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s} at a Department of Motor

Vehicles.
Odometer Rollback

If a more recent odometer reading is less than an older reading, then the odometer may have bee
and "rolled back." CARFAX analyzes the mileage history and the sources of this information to in_

odometer rollback.
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